Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Hancock - (1110808) - Seagulls Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:33.85
2:35.59
2:37.05
2:37.08
2:38.75
2:46.91
2:46.93
2:47.00
2:57.78
2:58.85
2:58.85
3:01.53

3:08.88
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Time
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Round
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Date

26/02/17
16/12/17
24/09/16
01/07/17
02/07/16
01/03/15
04/07/15
20/02/16
04/01/15
05/07/14
06/07/14
02/03/14
05/01/14

Date

16/12/17
01/07/17
26/02/17
24/09/16
02/07/16
20/02/16
04/07/15
01/03/15
04/01/15
06/07/14

Meet

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups
Seagulls Club Championships 2017

Seagulls Club Championships

Dorset County ASA Development Comp 2017
2016 Dorset Development Competition

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Dorset County 2015 Development Competition
Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Open Meet
2014 Dorset Development Competition

2014 Dorset Development Competition

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded

Meet

Seagulls Club Championships 2017

Dorset County ASA Development Comp 2017
Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Seagulls Club Championships

2016 Dorset Development Competition

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Dorset County 2015 Development Competition
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Open Meet

2014 Dorset Development Competition

Venue

Bournemouth
Christchurch
Christchurch
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown
Basingstoke
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown

Basingstoke

Venue

Christchurch
Littledown
Bournemouth
Christchurch
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown
Basingstoke

Littledown
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Club Swam Under

Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC

Club Swam Under

Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC

Level

Level

3
3
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2:58.85 234 05/07/14 2014 Dorset Development Competition Littledown Seagulls SC 3
3:01.53 224 02/03/14 Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014 Littledown Seagulls SC 2
3:08.88 199 05/01/14 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Basingstoke Seagulls SC 3
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