Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Hancock - (1110808) - Seagulls Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.85	368	Н	26/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Seagulls SC	2
2:35.59	356	F	16/12/17	Seagulls Club Championships 2017	Christchurch	Seagulls SC	4
2:37.05	346		24/09/16	Seagulls Club Championships	Christchurch	Seagulls SC	4
2:37.08	346	Н	01/07/17	Dorset County ASA Development Comp 2017	Littledown	Seagulls SC	3
2:38.75	335		02/07/16	2016 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Seagulls SC	3
2:46.91	288		01/03/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Seagulls SC	2
2:46.93	288		04/07/15	Dorset County 2015 Development Competition	Bournemouth	Seagulls SC	3
2:47.00	288		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Seagulls SC	2
2:57.78	238	Н	04/01/15	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Open Meet	Basingstoke	Seagulls SC	3
2:58.85	234		05/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Seagulls SC	3
2:58.85	234		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Seagulls SC	3
3:01.53	224		02/03/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Seagulls SC	2
3:08.88	199		05/01/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded	Basingstoke	Seagulls SC	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.59	356	F	16/12/17	Seagulls Club Championships 2017	Christchurch	Seagulls SC	4
2:37.08	346	Н	01/07/17	Dorset County ASA Development Comp 2017	Littledown	Seagulls SC	3
2:33.85	368	Н	26/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Seagulls SC	2
2:37.05	346		24/09/16	Seagulls Club Championships	Christchurch	Seagulls SC	4
2:38.75	335		02/07/16	2016 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Seagulls SC	3
2:47.00	288		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Seagulls SC	2
2:46.93	288		04/07/15	Dorset County 2015 Development Competition	Bournemouth	Seagulls SC	3
2:46.91	288		01/03/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Seagulls SC	2
2:57.78	238	Н	04/01/15	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Open Meet	Basingstoke	Seagulls SC	3
2:58.85 yright 2024	234 4		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Seagulls SC Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTE

						Page 2 / 2
2:58.85	234	05/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Seagulls SC	3
3:01.53	224	02/03/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Seagulls SC	2
3:08.88	199	05/01/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded	Basingstoke	Seagulls SC	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS